

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

M.A.C.M.A.No's. 393, 395 of 2022 and 23, 28 OF 2023.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	31.03.2026	<p><u>VS,J</u></p> <p>At request of Mr. Thuraga Sai Surya learned counsel, post these matters after one (01) week.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be entertained.</p> <p>KS</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VS, J</u></p>	